NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING

Snohomish County Fire District No.12 will hold a special meeting on Wednesday, March 16, 2016, at 6pm at Marysville Fire District Station 62.

- Purpose: City Proposed Interlocal Agreement Public Employee Performance Review
 - Date: Wednesday, March 16, 2016
 - Time: 6pm
 - Place: Marysville Fire District Station 62 10701 Shoultes Rd. Marysville, WA 98271

Marysville Fire District strives to provide special accommodations for people with disabilities. Please contact the District Administration office 24 hours prior to the meeting if any special accommodations are needed.